
2021-2022 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Wednesday, August 4 …………………………………. Teachers return to school

Monday, August 9 ……………………………………… Meet the Teachers Open House 9 - 4

Wednesday, August 11………………………………… FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Monday, September 6 …………………………………. Labor Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL

Monday, October 4……………………………………… Individual School Picture Day

Friday, October 8………………………………………… End of Quarter 1 - NO SCHOOL - Parent/
Teacher Conferences

Monday, October 11 – Wed, Oct 13 …………………. Fall Break NO SCHOOL

Thursday, Oct 14 ……………………………………….. Quarter 2 Starts

November 22 - 26………………………………………. Thanksgiving Holidays – NO SCHOOL

Monday, November 29 …………………………………. Return to School

Friday, December 17 ……………………………………. End of Quarter 2/ Semester 1
12noon release No lunch

Monday, Dec 20 – 31……………………………………. Christmas Holidays NO SCHOOL

Monday, January 3 …………………………………….… Teacher Workday NO SCHOOL FOR 
STUDENTS

Tuesday, January 4………………………….…………… Start of Quarter 3/ Semester 2 STUDENTS 
RETURN

Monday, January 17 ………………………………….… Martin Luther King, Jr. Day NO SCHOOL

Monday, February 21 ……………………….………….. President’s Day NO SCHOOL

Friday, March 11 ……………………………..…………. End of Quarter 3 Parent/Teacher 
Conferences. NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Monday, March 14 - March 21……………….……….. SPRING BREAK

Tuesday, March 22…………………..…………………. STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL

Friday, April 15 …………………………..………….….. Good Friday NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 26 – 28 ……………………..…….…… SAT TESTING

Friday, May 27……………………………………………. LAST DAY OF SCHOOL!


